Open

Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Spring Creek Classic Cattledog Trial

Scores for: SCCC_5 9 19
Handler Dog
1 Steve Wight Levi
2 Kent Herbel Sweep
3 Laura Stimatze Chain
4  Kenneth Beasley Jake
5 Kent Herbel Sage
6 Landon Minor Archie
7 Keith Gilleon Rockin G Reo
8 Kenneth Beasley Ice
9 Tommy Blessing Pearl
10 Kent Herbel Steel
11 Allen Miller Mirc
12 Mike Minor Jess
13 Steve Wight Stan
14 Kent Herbel Bay

Sunday, May 19, 2019

Total Points

180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
120
120

90

Finish Time

2.37
2.53
3.22
3.42
3.46
4.06
4.17
4.39
451
5.07
5.53
6.00
6.00
6.00

5/9/2019
Tie Time Trial Points
0.22 420
0.21 320
0.17 220
0.21 120
0.23 20
0.37 0
0.26 0
0.20 0
0.11 0
0.36 0
0.18 0
0.19 0
1.17 0
0.11 0



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Spring Creek Classic Cattledog Trial

Scores for: SCCC_5 10 _19

Open

Handler

Steve Wight
Steve Wight
Keith Gilleon
Laura Stimatze
Kenneth Beasley
Kenneth Beasley
Kent Herbel
Kent Herbel
Allen Miller
Kent Herbel
Kent Herbel
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Tommy Blessing

Sunday, May 19, 2019

Dog

Stan
Levi
Rockin G Reo
Chain
Jake
Ice
Steel
Sweep
Mirc
Bay
Sage
Pearl

Total Points

240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
140
120

90

90

Finish Time

2.42
3.02
3.42
3.43
3.46
4.06
4.10
4.39
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00

5/10/2019

Tie Time

0.14
0.21
0.17
0.35
0.19
0.27
0.11
0.15
0.23
0.27
0.11
0.17

Trial Points

360
260
160
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Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Scores for: SCCC_5 9 19

Nursery

Handler

Jeff Christiansen
Dan Haley

DD Malmberg
Mike Thompson
Tommy Blessing
Steve Wight
Landon Minor
Keith Gilleon
Kent Herbel

Kenneth Beasley
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James Butler
Steve Wight
James Butler
Allen Miller
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Sunday, May 19, 2019

Spring Creek Classic Cattledog Trial

Dog

Sass
Dodge
Newt
Grace
Bob

MISR Ice *
Roy
Clancy
Dodge *
Dixie
Dolly
MISR Jak *
Dozer

Sue

Total Points

180
180
180
180
180
180
160
120
120
120
120

90

90

60

Finish Time

2.52
4.14
4.26
4.32
4.35
5.09
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00

5/9/2019
Tie Time Trial Points
0.30 420
0.39 320
0.32 220
0.33 120
0.14 20
0.33 0
0.13 0
0.22 0
0.24 0
0.24 0
0.31 0
0.12 0
0.31 0
0.17 0



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Spring Creek Classic Cattledog Trial

Scores for: SCCC_5_10_19 5/10/2019
Nursery

Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points
1 Tommy Blessing Bob 240 3.00 0.11 390
2 Kenneth Beasley Dixie 240 4.52 0.17 290
3 James Butler Dolly 240 5.12 0.31 190
4 DD Malmberg Newt 240 5.18 1.31 90
5 Keith Gilleon Clancy 240 5.53 0.14 0
6 Steve Wight MISR Ice * 200 6.00 1.21 0
7 Dan Haley Dodge 120 6.00 0.10 0
8 Mike Thompson Grace 120 6.00 0.29 0
9 Allen Miller Sue 110 6.00 0.20 0
10 James Butler Dozer 90 6.00 0.15 0
11 Kent Herbel Dodge * 90 6.00 3.55 0
12 Steve Wight MISR Jak * 70 6.00 0.14 0
13 Jeff Christiansen Sass 60 6.00 4.45 0

Sunday, May 19, 2019



Scores for: SCCC_5 9 19

Intermediate
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Handler

Jed Rowlan
James Butler
Dan Haley
Doreen McCourt
Jeff Christiansen
James Butler
Lori Winchester
Mike Thompson
Mike Thompson
Brandi Weinrich
Lori Winchester
Dan Haley
Clyde McCourt

Jeff Christiansen

Sunday, May 19, 2019

Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Spring Creek Classic Cattledog Trial

Dog

MISR Foxy
Dozer
Dodge
MISR Maggie
Dee

Dolly
Taco
Maddie
Max
Bruce
Buck

Cat

MISR Spud
Kate

Total Points

180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
120
120
120

90

Finish Time

241
3.10
3.36
4.08
4.26
4.27
4.42
4.57
5.01
5.14
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00

5/9/2019

Tie Time Trial Points
0.21 420
0.14 320
0.15 220
1.02 120
0.36 20
0.27 0
0.14 0
1.15 0
1.12 0
0.31 0
0.18 0
0.27 0
1.33 0
0.38 0



Scores for: SCCC_5 9 _19PM

Intermediate
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Handler

Jeff Christiansen
Mike Thompson
Brandi Weinrich
James Butler
Clyde McCourt
Lori Winchester
Clyde McCourt
James Butler
Dan Haley

Jed Rowlan

Jeff Christiansen
Lori Winchester
Dan Haley
Doreen McCourt

Mike Thompson

Sunday, May 19, 2019

Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Spring Creek Classic Cattledog Trial

Dog

Kate

Max
Bruce
Dozer
MISR Spud
Vick

Dally *
Dolly
Dodge
MISR Foxy
Karma
Taco

Cat

MISR Maggie
Maddie

Total Points

240
240
240
240
240
240
180
180
150
90
90
90
90
60
0

Finish Time

3.14
3.57
4.10
4.38
5.01
5.12
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00

5/9/2019

Tie Time

0.14
0.29
0.21
0.19
0.28
1.12
0.16
0.18
0.10
0.10
0.12
0.12
0.14
131
0.00

Trial Points

450
350
250
150
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Scores for: SCCC_5 10 _19

Intermediate
Handler
1 Dan Haley
2 Jed Rowlan
3 Jeff Christiansen
4 James Butler
5 Lori Winchester
6 James Butler
7 Doreen McCourt
8 Jeff Christiansen
9 Dan Haley
10 Brandi Weinrich
11 Clyde McCourt
12 Mike Thompson
13 Clyde McCourt
14 Lori Winchester

Sunday, May 19, 2019

Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Spring Creek Classic Cattledog Trial

Dog

Dodge
MISR Foxy
Kate

Dolly

Vick
Dozer
MISR Maggie
Dee

Cat

Bruce
Dally *
Maddie
MISR Spud
Taco

Total Points

240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
230
180
150
150
150

60

Finish Time

2.30
3.03
3.34
3.52
4.02
4.59
5.10
5.12
4.25
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00

5/10/2019

Tie Time

0.09
0.27
0.11
0.08
0.43
0.20
0.24
0.14
0.20
0.37
0.13
0.28
1.40
5.19

Trial Points

420
320
220
120
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Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Spring Creek Classic Cattledog Trial

Scores for: SCCC_5 9 19

Novice

Handler

1 DD Malmberg
2 Nick Scott

3 Kevin Rash

4 Nick Scott

5 Kevin Rash

6 Kim Ezell

7 Stockton Wight
8 ClayJones

9 Emilie Lind

Sunday, May 19, 2019

Dog

Newt
Bohdi
Bear
Koba
Cash
Karma
Jewels
George

Sticks

Total Points

180

180

180

180

180

120

120

90

60

Finish Time

1.44

2.32

3.02

3.47

4.04

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

5/9/2019
Tie Time Trial Points
0.18 270
0.16 170
0.24 70
0.22 0
0.28 0
0.14 0
0.14 0
0.52 0
4.09 0



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Spring Creek Classic Cattledog Trial

Scores for: SCCC_5 10 _19

Novice

Handler

1 Nick Scott

2 Kevin Rash

3 DD Malmberg
4  Kevin Rash

5 Emilie Lind

6 Nick Scott

7 Stockton Wight

8 ClayJones

Sunday, May 19, 2019

Dog
Bohdi

Bear
Newt
Cash
Sticks
Koba
Jewels

George

Total Points

210

210

210

210

150

120

120

60

Finish Time

3.36

4.34

4.52

5.16

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

5/10/2019

Tie Time Trial Points
0.08 240
1.05 140
0.15 40
0.30 0
0.22 0
0.20 0
1.00 0
2.48 0



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Scores for: SCCC_5 9 19

JR Handler

Handler

Jayla Jones
Stockton Wight
Jayla Jones
Sam Wight
Sage Wight
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Sunday, May 19, 2019

Spring Creek Classic Cattledog Trial

Dog
Vick
Jewels
Taco
Stan
MISR Maggie

Total Points

60
60
60
55
45

Finish Time
24.10
24.70
26.20

22.70
31.80

5/9/2019
Tie Time Trial Points
0.00 150
0.00 50
0.00
0.00
0.00



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Scores for: SCCC_5_10_19

JR Handler

Handler

Jayla Jones
Stockton Wight
Sam Wight
Sage Wight
Jayla Jones
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Sunday, May 19, 2019

Spring Creek Classic Cattledog Trial

Dog

Taco
Jewels
Stan
Stan
Vick

Total Points

65
65
65
60
60

Finish Time
1.05
1.18
1.19
0.58
1.02

5/10/2019

Tie Time
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

Trial Points

150
50
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